Public Examination Timetable Summer 2024 (Final)
Exam Date Exam Boa Qual Exam Code Exam Time Duration
09/05/2024 Thu AQA GCSE 17/11/8062 Religious Studies A Religious Studies A Paper 1 AM 1h 45m
09/05/2024 Thu Pearson |GCSE 1DRO 03 Drama Component 3: Theatre Makers in Practice PM 1h 45m
10/05/2024 Fri AQA GCSE 8464/B/1F and 1H |Combined Science: Trilogy Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 1 (both tiers) AM 1h 15m
10/05/2024 Fri AQA GCSE 8461/1F and 1H Biology Biology Paper 1 (both tiers) AM 1h 45m
10/05/2024 Fri AQA GCSE 8192/1 Sociology Sociology Paper 1 PM 1h 45m
Week 2
13/05/2024 Mon |AQA GCSE 8702/1 English Literature IEninsh Literature Paper 1 AM 1h 45m
13/05/2024 Mon No Exams PM
14/05/2024 Tue Pearson |GCSE 1FRO 1F French Paper 1: Listening and understanding in French Foundation Tier AM 0h 35m
14/05/2024 Tue Pearson |GCSE 1FRO 1H French Paper 1: Listening and understanding in French Higher Tier AM 0Oh 45m
14/05/2024 Tue Pearson |GCSE 1FRO 3F French Paper 3: Reading and understanding in French Foundation Tier AM 0Oh 45m
14/05/2024 Tue Pearson |GCSE 1FRO 3H French Paper 3: Reading and understanding in French Higher Tier AM 1h 00m
14/05/2024 Tue No Exams PM
15/05/2024 Wed [Pearson |GCSE 1HIO0 10-13 History Paper 1: Thematic study and historic environment AM 1h 15m
15/05/2024 Wed [AQA GCSE 8525/1B Computer Science Computer Science PM 2h
16/05/2024 Thu AQA GCSE 8300/1F and 1H Mathematics Mathematics Paper 1 (non - calculator) (both tiers) AM 1h 30m
16/05/2024 Thu AQA GCSE 8062/2A and 2B Religious Studies A Religious Studies A Paper 2 PM 1h 45m
17/05/2024 Fri AQA GCSE 8464/C/1F and 1H |Combined Science: Trilogy Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 1 (both tiers) AM 1h 15m
17/05/2024 Fri AQA GCSE 8462/1F and 1H Chemistry Chemistry Paper 1 (both tiers) AM 1h 45m
17/05/2024 Fri AQA GCSE 8035/1 Geography Geography Paper 1 PM 1h 30m
Week 3
20/05/2024 Mon |AQA GCSE 8702/2 English Literature |Eng|ish Literature Paper 2 AM 2h 15m
20/05/2024 Mon No Exams PM
21/05/2024 Tue No Exams AM
21/05/2024 Tue |AQA GCSE 8192/2 Sociology Sociology Paper 2 PM 1h 45m
21/05/2024 Tue AQA GCSE 8525/2 Computer Science Computer Science PM 1h 45m
22/05/2024 Wed [AQA GCSE 8464/P/1F and 1H |Combined Science: Trilogy Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 1 (both tiers) AM 1h 15m
22/05/2024 Wed [AQA GCSE 8463/1F and 1H Physics Physics Paper 1 (both tiers) AM 1h 45m
22/05/2024 Wed [Pearson |[GCSE 1PEO 01 Physical Education Component 1: Fitness and Body Systems PM 1h 30m
23/05/2024 Thu AQA GCSE 8700/1 English Language English Language Paper 1 AM 1h 45m
23/05/2024 Thu No Exams PM
24/05/2024 Fri Pearson |GCSE 1FRO 4F French Paper 4: Writing in French Foundation Tier AM 1h 15m
24/05/2024 Fri Pearson |GCSE 1FRO 4H French Paper 4: Writing in French Higher Tier AM 1h 20m
24/05/2024 Fri No Exams PM
HALF TERM
Week 4
03/06/2024 Mon |AQA GCSE 8300/2F and 2H Mathematics Mathematics Paper 2 (calculator) (both tiers) AM 1h 30m
03/06/2024 Mon |Pearson [GCSE 1PEO 02 Physical Education Component 2: Health and Performance PM 1h 15m
04/06/2024 Tue No Exams AM
04/06/2024 Tue Pearson |GCSE 1HIO 2A-2W History Paper 2: British depth study & Period study PM 1h 45m
05/06/2024 Wed |AQA GCSE 8035/2 Geography Geography Paper 2 AM 1h 30m
05/06/2024 Wed |AQA GCSE 8382/1H Statistics Statistics Paper 1 PM 1h 45m
06/06/2024 Thu |AQA GCSE 8700/2 English Language English Language Paper 2 AM 1h 45m
06/06/2024 Thu Contingency Afternoon
07/06/2024 Fri No Exams AM
07/06/2024 Fri AQA GCSE 8464/B/2F and 2H |Combined Science: Trilogy Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 2 (both tiers) PM 1h 15m
07/06/2024 Fri AQA GCSE 8461/2F and 2H Biology Biology Paper 2 (both tiers) PM 1h 45m
Week 5
10/06/2024 Mon |AQA GCSE 8300/3F and 3H Mathematics |Mathematics Paper 3 (calculator) (both tiers) AM 1h 30m
10/06/2024 Mon No Exams AM
11/06/2024 Tue AQA GCSE 8464/C/2F and 2H |Combined Science: Trilogy Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 2 (both tiers) AM 1h 15m
11/06/2024 Tue AQA GCSE 8462/2F and 2H Chemistry Chemistry Paper 2 (both tiers) AM 1h 45m
11/06/2024 Tue AQA AQA Cert [8365/1 Further Maths Further Maths Paper 1 PM 1h 45m
11/06/2024 Tue Pearson |GCSE 1HI0 30-33 History Paper 3: Modern depth study PM 1h 20m
12/06/2024 Wed [AQA GCSE 8236/W Dance Dance AM 1h 30m
12/06/2024 Wed No Exams PM
13/06/2024 Thu No Exams AM
13/06/2024 Thu Contingency Afternoon
14/06/2024 Fri AQA GCSE 8035/3 Geography Geography Paper 3 AM 1h 30m
14/06/2024 Fri AQA GCSE 8464/P/2F and 2H |Combined Science: Trilogy Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 2 (both tiers) PM 1h 15m
14/06/2024 Fri AQA GCSE 8463/2F and 2H Physics Physics Paper 2 (both tiers) PM 1h 45m
Week 6
17/06/2024 Mon No Exams AM
17/06/2024 Mon |AQA GCSE 8382/2H Statistics Statistics Paper 2 PM 1h 45m
17/06/2024 Mon |AQA GCSE 8271/W Music Music PM 1h 30m
18/06/2024 Tue Pearson |GCSE 1DT0 1A Design and Technology Component 1: Metals AM 1h 45m
18/06/2024 Tue No Exams PM
19/06/2024 Wed [AQA GCSE 8585/W Food preparation and nutrition Food preparation and nutrition AM 1h 45m
19/06/2024 Wed [AQA AQA Cert [8365/2 Further Maths Further Maths Paper 2 AM 1h 45m
26/06/2024 Wed Contingency Day




